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Time Credits

Nbr Name   Class Penalty Time   Reason

00:02:001512 Blaine Conrad Class 1 Assisted Vehicle Fire

00:10:0015X Eric Holt M Open P 1x -50x Gate issue

00:07:00T906 Tim Fitzpatrick U Pro T900 Assisted Racer T998 for Safety

00:12:00U948 Corry Weller U Stock2 U900 Assisted Vehicle Fire

Penalties

Nbr Name   Class Penalty Time   Reason

00:10:00101 Brett Aguilera M Open E 100-150 Speeding Pit # 8

00:06:001036 Corey Goin Class 10 Speeding Pit # 8

00:08:001098 Dane Miller Class 10 Speeding Pit # 8

00:10:00142 Paul Sylvestre M Open E 100-150 Speeding Pit # 7

00:13:00142 Paul Sylvestre M Open E 100-150 Speeding RM 574 Speed Zone

00:12:001562 Sean Gilbert Class 1 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:08:001562 Sean Gilbert Class 1 Speeding RM 574 Speed Zone

00:08:001592 Jeff Kary Class 1 Speeding Pit # 7

00:08:0015X Eric Holt M Open P 1x -50x Speeding Pit # 7

00:08:0015X Eric Holt M Open P 1x -50x Speeding Pit # 8

00:05:001X Danny Cooper M Open P 1x -50x Speeding Pit # 7

00:06:001X Danny Cooper M Open P 1x -50x Speeding Pit # 8

00:20:0022X Jarett Megla M Open P 1x -50x Speeding Pit # 8

00:10:0022X Jarett Megla M Open P 1x -50x Speeding Pit # 7

00:07:0026 Jonathan Brenthel UNL Trucks Speeding Pit #7

00:08:0027 Jack Olliges UNL Trucks Speeding Pit # 7

00:05:002M Warren Healey M IM P 1m-99m Speeding Pit # 7

00:05:003 Michael Scafuto UNL Trucks Speeding Pit #8

00:04:00349 Luke Baca M Over 30 E 301-350 Speeding Pit # 8

00:04:006010 Clayton Sullivan Trophylite 6000 Speeding Pit # 7

00:05:006109 Jake Johnson Class 6100 Speeding Pit # 9

00:05:006119 Justin Bean Smith Class 6100 Speeding Pit # 9

00:05:006128 Keith Marygold Class 6100 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:08:006128 Keith Marygold Class 6100 Speeding RM 574 Speed Zone

00:03:006139 Adam Householder Class 6100 Speeding Pit # 8

00:05:006149 Sam Berri Class 6100 Speeding RM 574 Speed Zone

00:06:006173 Jordan Brenthel Class 6100 Speeding Pit # 8

00:05:006179 Cole Hardin Class 6100 Speeding Pit # 9

00:05:006195 Travis Chase Class 6100 Speeding Pit # 8

00:10:0069J Brett Stevens M Over 30 P 1j-99j Speeding Pit # 7

00:20:0069J Brett Stevens M Over 30 P 1j-99j Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:08:0077J Stephen Helms M Over 30 P 1j-99j Speeding Pit # 7

00:03:00830 Desi Gastelum Quad E 801-850 Speeding Pit # 9

00:04:00S977 Bruce Raub U Stock Mod S900 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:03:00T870 Tom Wilson U Pro T900 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:03:00T906 Tim Fitzpatrick U Pro T900 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:05:00T910 Dan Fisher U Pro T900 Speeding RM 574 Speed Zone

00:03:00T925 James Moore U Pro T900 Speeding Pit # 7

00:03:00T961 Nate Hale U Pro T900 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:02:00T975 Chad Woodruff U Pro T900 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone

00:03:00T983 Nicholas Gurries U Pro T900 Speeding RM 396 Speed Zone
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